

City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2016-0318 **Version**: 1

Type: Special Use Permit Status: Placed On File

File created: 5/17/2016 In control: Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)

On agenda: 6/7/2016 **Final action:** 6/7/2016

Title: Special Use Permit for Element 84 (building A), a proposed mixed-use multi-family residential and

commercial building, to be located at 1468 and 1482 S. 84 St.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Application

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/7/2016	1	Common Council	Placed on File	Pass
6/7/2016	1	Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)		
5/25/2016	1	Plan Commission		
5/17/2016	1	Common Council		
5/17/2016	1	Common Council		

Special Use Permit for Element 84 (building A), a proposed mixed-use multi-family residential and commercial building, to be located at 1468 and 1482 S. 84 St.